
Day Date Time Event Notes
Wednesday 9/4/24 3:00 PM-5:00 PM practice

Thursday 9/5/24 3:00 PM-5:00 PM practice

Friday 9/6/24 3:00 PM-5:00 PM practice

Monday 9/9/2024 3:30 PM-5:15 PM practice

Tuesday 9/10/2024 4:00 PM CAWNY vs GSOD Home

Wednesday 9/11/2024 3:30 PM-5:15 PM practice

Thursday 9/12/2024 4:00 PM CAWNY @ CAB AWAY

Friday 9/13/2024 3:30 PM-4:45 PM practice

Monday 9/16/2024 3:30 PM-5:15 PM practice

Tuesday 9/17/2024 4:00 PM CAWNY @ SMSD AWAY

Wednesday 9/18/2024 3:30 PM-5:15 PM practice

Thursday 9/19/2024 4:00 PM CAWNY @ CBCS AWAY Leaving school @ 2:45

Friday 9/20/2024 3:30 PM-5:15 PM practice

Monday 9/23/2024 3:30 PM-5:15 PM practice

Tuesday 9/24/2024 4:00 PM CAWNY @ GSOD AWAY Leaving school @ 2 pm

Wednesday 9/25/2024 3:30 PM-5:15 PM practice

Thursday 9/26/2024 3:30 PM-5:15 PM practice

Friday 9/27/2024 3:30 PM-4:45 PM practice

Monday 9/30/2024 3:30 PM-5:15 PM practice

Tuesday 10/1/2024 4:00 PM CAWNY vs. FALK HOME

Wednesday 10/2/2024 3:30 PM-5:15 PM practice

Thursday 10/3/2024 4:00 PM CAWNY vs. SMSD HOME

Friday 10/4/2024 3:30 PM-4:45 PM practice

Monday 10/7/2024 4:00 PM CAWNY vs CSBS HOME

Tuesday 10/8/2024 3:30 PM-5:15 PM

Wednesday 10/9/2024 3:30 PM-5:15 PM

Thursday 10/10/2024 4:00 PM CAWNY vs CAB HOME SENIOR NIGHT

Friday 10/11/2024 3:30 PM-5:15 PM

Monday 10/14/2024 3:30 PM-5:15 PM

Tuesday 10/15/2024 4:00 PM CAWNY @ Falk AWAY

Wednesday 10/16/2024 3:30 PM-5:15 PM

Thursday 10/17/2024 3:30 PM-5:15 PM

Friday 10/18/2024 3:30 PM-4:45 PM

Monday 10/21/2024 3:30 PM-5:15 PM practice

Tuesday 10/22/2024 4:00 PM semi finals 1 1st vs 4th at 1st's field

Wednesday 10/23/2024 4:00 PM semi finals 2 2nd vs 3rd at 2nd's field

Thursday 10/24/2024

Friday 10/25/2024

Tuesday 10/29/24 4:00 PM at CCA

Abrv
Chesterton Academy of Buffalo CAB

CBCS

CCA 39 Academy St., Williamsville, NY 14221

Gilead School of Discipleship GSOD 120 Lake St, Perry Ny

Stanley G. Falk School SGFS 275 Alexander Ave., Cheektowaga, NY 14211

St. Mary's School of the Deaf SMSD 2253 Main St., Buffalo, NY 14214

Christian Central Academy

School Name

NO SCHOOL

SF 1 winner vs. SF 2 Winnter

3747 Seneca St. West Seneca, NY (West Seneca Soccer Complex - Field A)

Central Baptist Christian School JV 12045 Old Olean Rd., Yorkshire, NY 14173

2024-25  Soccer Schedule

Address (field location)


